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AR-1864 Valve Kit
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AR-2739 Piston Kit

AR-2741 Water/Packing Kit

AR-2787 Gasket Kit
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Item Number
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14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
31
32
33
37
38
40
41

Part Number

AR-960160

AR-1260160
AR-620301

AR-1780130
AR-1780090
AR-1260790
AR-1780550
AR-880130

AR-1780050
AR-1200430
AR-1789010
AR-1780040
AR-1780060
AR-480480

AR-1260091
AR-1780070
AR-1260100
AR-1260110
AR-740290

AR-880530

AR-1780100
AR-770260

AR-1260440
AR-1381550
AR-1322730
AR-1321190
AR-1321080

PartsList for WGCPH2530 TypeO

Description

O-RING

VALVE CAP
PLUG

RING SUPPORT
GUIDE PISTON
CIRCLIP

RING SNAP

CAP OIL

PIN PISTON
SCREW

COVER COMPLETE
ROD CON
GUIDING PISTON
O-RING

DISC SPACER
PISTON
WASHER PISTON
NUT

O-RING

PLUG

GUIDE REAR PISTON
O-RING

GASKET
WASHER

SCREW
BEARING

RING SNAP
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Item Number

44
62

67

70

71

72

73

74

75

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Part Number

AR-180030
000000-00
AR-820440
AR-1780580
AR-1864
AR-2544
AR-2787
AR-2741
AR-20890
AR-1080331
AR-1271070
AR-1080350
AR-1080360
AR-1080341
AR-1260701
AR-1080041
AR-1080070
AR-1260730
AR-1271160
AR-1080250
AR-390080
AR-1260570
AR-1540272
AR-1260670
AR-1269010
AR-1080190
AR-1269041

PartsList for WGCPH2530 TypeO

Description

SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW GRUB
FLANGE ENGINE
KIT VALVE

KIT PISTON

KIT GASKET

KIT SEAL WATER
UNLOADER

CAP UNLOADER
SPRING

RING LOCK

SCREW SET UNLOADER

GUIDE SPRING
PLATE

PISTON UPPER

PIN

BODY UNLOADER
PISTON LOWER
O-RING

OUTLET O-RING
WASHER

SCREW

FITTING DETERGENT
KNOW CHEM ADJ
O-RING

INJECTOR CHEMICAL
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Item Number

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
501
502
503
504
505

Part Number

000000-00
AR-1270131
AR-1262800
AR-2260420
AR-1260560
AR-880830
000000-00
AR-1271490
AR-1180140
AR-1262680
AR-1080401
AR-720030
AR-740290
AR-1460430
AR-1080190
AR-1271170
AR-480480
AR-770140
AR-1260820
AR-1250270
AR-880840
AR-1250280
D20434
17657
000000-00
16829
000000-00

PartsList for WGCPH2530 TypeO

Description

No Longer Available
INJECTOR DETERGENT
PIN

SCREW

WASHER

O-RING

No Longer Available
FITTING

O-RING

SPRING

RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

RING

O-RING

O-RING INLET

ORING

SPRING

O-RING

BALL

KIT PUMP AR# XMV3G27
VALVE THERMAL RELIEF
No Longer Available
ADAPTER 1/2

No Longer Available
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Item Number

506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
525
526
527
528
529
530
530

Part Number

000000-00
P448
D23215
000000-00
18072
000000-00
000000-00
16471
D23196
N003522
F464
F064
16087
000000-00
16087
000000-00
15167
000000-00
000000-00
F180
A19985
HO76
A06118
A06118
F037
5140095-05
F179

PartsList for WGCPH2530 TypeO

Description

No Longer Available
KEY

OIL SAE 10W-30 SJ 32
No Longer Available
GROMMET RUBBER QC
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
KNOB .313-18 NUT
BOLT .313-18X2.00 UN
WHEEL

PAL NUT

SCREW .313-18X1.00 H
NUT .313-18 UNC FLAN
No Longer Available
NUT .313-18 UNC FLAN
No Longer Available
SCREW .313-24X.750 H
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
ORING HIGH PRESS 3/8

SOCKET QUIK CONNECT

HOSE
LANCE EXT

LANCE EXT

QUICK CONNECT 1/4X1/
GUN

ORING 1/4 QC
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Item Number

531
531
532
533
533
534
535
536
537
538
856

Part Number

5140095-05
F179
H140
F180
A19985
17731
000000-00
NCTO001
16797
000000-00
AR-2715

PartsList for WGCPH2530 TypeO

Description

GUN

ORING 1/4 QC

HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL
ORING HIGH PRESS 3/8
SOCKET QUIK CONNECT
NOZZLE KIT 4.0 5 PAC
No Longer Available

TOOL NOZZLE CLEANING
WRENCH ALLEN 2MM
No Longer Available

KIT ORING
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